
221 .15 (3) Such report shall exhibit in detail and under proper heads, the resources 
and liabilities of the bank at the close of the business of any past day specified by the 
commissioner spes, and shall be transmitted to said the commissioner within -5 30 
days after the receipt of request therefor from #i-fft the commissioner. 

(5) Proof of publication shall be furnished to &a-id the commissioner within 4-5 45 days 
after the receipt of the aforesaid call . 

1977 Assembly Bill 887 Date published : April 6, 1978 

CHAPTER 230, Laws of 1977 

AN ACT to amend 221 .15 (3) and (5) of the statutes, relating to extending the deadlines 
for transmitting and publishing reports of resources and liabilities required by the 
commissioner of banking. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows.' 

SECTION 1 . 221 .15 (3) and (5) of the statutes are amended to read : 
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